
Parkway South Middle
PTO Board 2022-23

Name Email Board Position

Christy Potthast c.potthast@yahoo.com President

Renee Dudding reneedudding@gmail.com Vice-President

Maggie Ketcherside ketcherside.margaret@gmail.com Secretary

Tim Sorensen timothy.sorensen@gmail.com Treasurer

Cathy Marx cathymarx314@outlook.com Co-Treasurer

Kathleen Deetz kathleendeetz@gmail.com Fundraising Coordinator

Tiffany Merenda tiffanymerenda@gmail.com Volunteer Coordinator

Toby McQuerrey tmcquerrey@parkwayschools.net Principal, PSM

Past President 2021-22
Annie Kessler anniekessler@gmail.com


